K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING April - 2021

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
6/4/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR- Anatomy of larynx | Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
7/4/2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION — Dr Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy of hypopharynx
9/4/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Respiratory Dr.Masira mathin Dr.Mohan k Appaji
papillomatosis
13/4/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR- Eustachian tube Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
anatomy and disorders
14/4/2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Antrochoanal polyp
16/4/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Role of Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
allergic rhinitis in CRS
20/4/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR- CT PNS Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
21/4//2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Masira mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
Malignancy oropharynx
23/4/2021 Friday SEMINAR- Evaluation of a Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Mohan k Appaji
case of dizziness
27/4/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR- Evaluation of case | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
of dysphagia
28/4/2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- CSOM, | Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
atticoantral disease
30/4/2021 Friday SEMINAR-congenital Dr Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
anamolies of thyroid
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